
CHEMISTRY  TUTORS - SUMMER 2010
www.chem.wisc.edu/content/courses

Private Tutors  (Fee charged by the tutor.) Contact anyone on the list and set up an appointment.
General Chemistry                              per Hour
Jennifer Faust jfaust@chem.wisc.edu $15
Katie Whitaker  kwhitaker@chem.wisc.edu $15 
Michelle Cooperrider mcooperrider@wisc.edu $15
Craig Gutman cgutman@chem.wisc.edu $20
Julia Kennedy-Darling jkennedy@chem.wisc.edu $20 
Marilyn Weiss  mweiss@chem.wisc.edu $20
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu $30
Jane Ganz sciencetutor4u@gmail.com $60

Organic Chemistry                       per Hour
 Amanda Senechal asenechal@chem.wisc.edu $15
Liz Tyson  tysone@chem.wisc.edu $30
Mary Beth Anzovino anzovino@wisc.edu (not 345) $30
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu $30
Corinne Lipscomb clipscomb@chem.wisc.edu $35
Jane Ganz sciencetutor4u@gmail.com $60

Analytical Chemistry 
Skye Kain skain@chem.wisc.edu $30

Additional Tutoring  (No charge/restricted to specific courses.)
Greater University Tutoring Service (GUTS)  — Provides individual and small group tutoring on a walk-in basis.  
For all the info on GUTS you can call 263-5666 or stop by the office Rm. 4413 East Campus Mall.


